
Bid Tabulation For Phillips Landing Boat Ramp  

Contract Number: NAT-201801/Phillips.Landing 

September 7, 2018 at 2:00 PM Local Time 

Company Bid Item 1 
Boat Ramp and 

Parking Lot 

Bid Item 2 
Kayak 

Improvements 

Total Bid 
Bid Item 1 + Bid 

Item 2 

Awarded 
Yes or No 

Marine Technologies 
Inc. 

$772,394.23 $400.00 $772,794.23 NO 

Mumford & Miller 
Concrete Inc. 

$661,000.00 $1,000.00 $662,000.00 YES 

JJID $870,000.00 $15,000.00 $885,000.00 NO 

George & Lynch $1,198,370.00 $3,115.00 $1,201,485.00 NO 

John L. Briggs $1,147,500.00 $3,500.00 $1,151,000.00 NO 

 

In accordance with the bid documents and bid forms, this award was based on the lowest lump sum 
total bid (bid item 1 + bid item 2). Therefore, Mumford Miller Concrete Inc. was awarded the total base 
bid in the amount of $662,000.00. 

 


